Autism Outreach Project

2013-2014 Training
Schedule At-a-Glance

All single day courses begin at 8:30 am and end at 3:30 pm.

	Thursday, Oct. 10
Course No.  30441
	Understanding Students with Autism Spectrum Disorder
Vanessa Tucker, Ph.D.

	Wednesday, Oct. 16
Course No.  30385
	Best Practices in Teaching Students with Autism  Spectrum 
Disorder
Nicolette Brigham, Ph.D.

	Friday, Oct. 25
Course No.  30397
	Addressing Challenging Behaviors in School-Age Children with Autism 
Nancy Rosenberg, Ph.D., BCBA-D

	Wednesday, Oct. 30 Course No.  30442
	Structured Teaching:  Creating Systems that Work for Students with Autism 
Vanessa Tucker, Ph.D.

	Friday, Nov. 1
Course No.  30381
	Early Intervention for Young Children with Autism 
Spectrum Disorder (Birth to 3 Years)
James Mancini, M.S., CCC-SLP

	Thursday, Nov. 7
Course No.  30443
	Strategies for Paraeducators Working with Students on the 
Autism Spectrum 
Vanessa Tucker, Ph.D.

	Thursday, Nov. 21 Course No.  30440
	Addressing Challenging Behaviors in the General Education Setting for Students with Autism
Gretchen Schmidt-Mertes, M.Ed.

	Friday, Dec. 6 
Course No.  30400
	Emotion Regulation and Anxiety Management in Autism 
Crystal Gray, Ph.D.

	Thursday, Dec. 12
Course No.  30444
	Access to the General Education Curriculum for Students with 
Autism
Vanessa Tucker, Ph.D.

	Thursday, Jan. 9
Course No.  30445
	Executive Functioning Issues in Students with Autism
Julie George, M.Ed., BCBA

	Wednesday, Jan. 15
Course No.  30398
	Independence and Engagement in Children with Autism 
Nancy Rosenberg, Ph.D., BCBA-D

	Thursday, Jan. 23
Course No.  30439
	Social Cognition for Students with Autism Spectrum Disorder 
Gretchen Schmidt-Mertes, M.Ed.

	Friday, Jan. 31
Course No.  30383
	Social Communication in Young Children with Autism Spectrum Disorder
James Mancini, M.S., CCC-SLP

	Thursday, Feb. 13 
Course No.  30399
	Using Special Interests to Teach Social and Behavior 
Expectations to Students with Autism 
Crystal Gray, Ph.D.

	Thursday, Feb. 20 Course No.  30431
	Sensory Processing in Students with Autism Spectrum Disorder
Kari Tanta, Ph.D., OTR/L

	Thursday, Feb. 27
Course No.  30424
	Mental Health Issues in Autism Spectrum Disorder
Rosalind Oti, Ph.D.

	Thursday, Mar. 6
Course No. 30382
	Fostering Social Communication Skills in Students with Autism 
James Mancini, M.S., CCC-SLP

	Wednesday, Mar.12
Course No.  30410
	Addressing Challenging Behaviors in Students with Autism (Intermediate)
Nancy Rosenberg, Ph.D.  BCBA-D

	Thursday, Mar. 20
Course No. 30401
	Supporting the Transition Years for Students on the Autism Spectrum
Crystal Gray, Ph.D.



Contact us by phone 1-888-704-9633, email autism@nwesd.org, or visit our website http://www.nwesd.org/autism.

The Autism Outreach Project is a State Needs Project through the Office of the Superintendent of Public Instruction
 in collaboration with Early Support for Infants and Toddlers and the NWESD.
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